Item 1

Item 2

Item 3

Item 4

Item 5

Item 6

6:00 PM

6:01 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:40 PM

RECESSED MEETING AGENDA

MONDAY, MAY 20, 2019
COMMISSIONERS” ROOM
116 ADAMS STREET
PLYMOUTH, NC

Call to Order—Chair Johnson
Additions / Deletions
Consent Agenda
a) Surplus Property Declaration
b) DHHS Washington County FY 2019-2020 MOU
c) Resolution for Strengthening Critical Drainage and Water Quality
Infrastructure
d) JCPC Certification
Employee of the Quarter, Chair Johnson
Public Hearing: Washington County Recommended Budget for FY2019-2020

Washington County Recommended Budget for FY2019-2020 Discussion,
Mr. Curtis Potter, CM/CA

Budget Transfers/Amendments, Ms. Missy Dixon, Finance Officer
Other Items by Chair, Commissioners, County Manager/Attorney or Clerk

ADJOURN/RECESS



