

## WASHINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS **RECESSED** MEETING AGENDA

MONDAY, MAY 20, 2019 COMMISSIONERS' ROOM

116 ADAMS STREET PLYMOUTH, NC

	6:00 PM	Call to Order—Chair Johnson
	6:01 PM	Additions / Deletions
Item 1	6:05 PM	<ul> <li>Consent Agenda</li> <li>a) Surplus Property Declaration</li> <li>b) DHHS Washington County FY 2019-2020 MOU</li> <li>c) Resolution for Strengthening Critical Drainage and Water Quality Infrastructure</li> <li>d) JCPC Certification</li> </ul>
Item 2	6:10 PM	Employee of the Quarter, Chair Johnson
Item 3	6:15 PM	Public Hearing: Washington County Recommended Budget for FY2019-2020
Item 4	7:00 PM	Washington County Recommended Budget for FY2019-2020 Discussion, Mr. Curtis Potter, CM/CA
Item 5	7:30 PM	Budget Transfers/Amendments, Ms. Missy Dixon, Finance Officer
Item 6	7:40 PM	Other Items by Chair, Commissioners, County Manager/Attorney or Clerk
		ADJOURN/RECESS